
Date: Place: Name: Score: Total: Points: Pay-Out:

8/13/2024 Denise Lothspeich 90

Connie Klug 90

Chris Conner 90

Chris McDougall 90

Laurie Sather 90

Pam Kloos 90

Morgan McDougall 90

Cindy Johnson 90

50 23.33$        

50 23.33$        

50 23.33$        

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10.00$        

Participation Kayla Hoyme

3rd 42 42

4-Lady Scramble

Kayla Hoyme

Abby Scherr

40

40

Ladies Summer Challenge

2024 Season Points - Results

36

Participation

Long Putt #9

Participation

Connie Klug

Closest 2nd Shot #3

Pam Kloos

Chris Conner

Chris McDougall

Long Putt #1

Laurie Sather

Participation

Participation

Participation

Drawing Winner

Participation

Participation

Morgan McDougall

Cindy Johnson

Pam Kloos

Abby Scherr

Denise Lothspeich

1st (T) 36 $5.00pp

1st (T) 36 $5.00pp

36


